
W hite Wine

40

Italy
180
290
215
180

42 225Durbanville Hills

South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc

Chateau Villa Bel-Air J.M 

Joseph Drouhin Laforet 

M. Chapoutier Cotes du 

Michel Lynch Sauvignon

France

Cazes

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Rhone Belleruche Blanc

Blanc

Ban� Fumaio Toscana IGT
Planeta Terebinto Grillo
Zonin Pinot Grigio
Masi Modello Delle
Venezie Pinot Grigio 

360

285

280

245

Villa Maria Private Bin 

Sacred Hill Chardonnay - 

Villa Maria Private Bin 

Villa Maria Private Bin 

Kim Crawford Marlborough 

New Zealand
48 230

270

225

280

280
210Marques de Caceres 

Spain

220OPI Chardonnay

Argentina

Chardonnay Marlborough

Hawkes Bay

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc
Blanco

Red Wine

45

Signature
Cocktail

The Forgotten Barrel
Coffee infused Gin | Campari | Sweet vermouth | Amaro

Jade
Gin | Homemade cucumber & mint syrup | Lemon | Soda

Green Fairy
Vodka | Simple syrup | Lime | Absinthe | Basil | Ginger beer

Apple Sake Fizz
Sake | Fentimans Grapefruit Tonic | Apple butter syrup | Lemon juice  

42 190

380

380

290

215
215

Ban� Col Di Sasso Toscana

Ban� Chianti Classico  

Pio Cesare Barbera d’Alba

Planeta Plumbago Nero 

Zonin Chianti DOCG 
Zonin Merlot 

Italy

(Tempranillo)

Pinot Noir

Road Cabernet Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz

Viognier

Shiraz Cabernet

Release Shiraz Cabernet

Cabernet - Hawkes Bay

"Bannockburn"

Merlot Cabernet  
Sauvignon Hawkes Bay

240
470
345
260

570

210

260

320
360

500
360

Chateau Brandey
Chateau Clarke
Cheval Noir
Joseph Drouhin Beaujolais 

M. Chapoutier  

M. Chapoutier La Ciboise 

M. Chapourtier Cote du 

Hommage A Roger Bouey
Chateau La France 

Chateau La�eur Du Roy
Chateau Vieux La Vergne   

France

Villa Maria Private Bin  

Felton Road Pinot Noir 

Sacred Hill Merlot/

Kim Crawford New Zealand

New Zealand
48 230

650

310

315

Deakin Estate Pinot Noir
Evans & Tate Metricup

Katnook Founder's Block 

Katnook Founder's Block 

Wirra Wirra Catapult Shiraz 

Penfolds Koonunga Hill 

Rawson's Retreat Private

Australia
210
280

215

270

300

290

190

IGT

DOCG Riserva

DOC

d'Avola

Villages

Chateauneuf du Pape La 
Bernardine

Castiere de Nimes

Rhone Belleruche

Delhomme

42 225Durbanville Hills Pinotage

South Africa

255Valdubon Cosecha 

Spain

Brut N/V

Palmes D'or

Exclusive Rose

Reserve

11085 410Bacio Della Luna
 

Italy

Prosecco Veneto

550Anna de Codorniu Blanc

Spain

de Blancs Cava

725

850
2000

750
910

1100

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve

Taittinger Brut Reserve
Nicolas Feuillatte Cuvee 

Palmer Brut Reserve
Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve 

Champagne Palmer Rose 

France

Champagne / 

      Spark ling Wine 

38

Sweet Wine 

800Inniskillin, Gold Oak -

Canada

Aged Vidal 375ml 2008
180Wirra Wirra Mrs Wigley

Australia

Moscato Mclaren Vale

Australia
Evans & Tate Breathing 

Evans & Tate Margaret River 

Katnook Founder's Block 

Torbreck Woodcutter's 

Wirra Wirra Adelaide 

Rawson's Retreat Private 

240

190

270

355

240

195

Space Pinot Gris

Classic Semillon Sauvignon 
Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Semillon

Chardonnay

Release Chardonnay

Mocktail
Ketapang Breeze
Monin Blue Curacao | Lemon juice | Orange juice | Sprite

25

Rosemelon
Watermelon | Lime juice | Rosemary | Raspberry puree | Ginger Ale

All Day Summer
Pineapple juice | Strawberry | Basil | Lime juice | Taping Tapir Grapefruit & Chamomil

Gin
Perigan’s Gin
Caorunn

450
650

30
45

Vodka
Absolut
Smirnoff

450
450

30
30

Rum
Havana Club
Bacardi Carta Blanca 

500
450

35
30

Tequila
Olmeca
Sierra Reposado

450
400

35
30

W hisky
Passport Scotch
Tenjaku Blended

450
700

35
50

Single Malt
Speyburn 10 Years 65045

Cognac
St Remy Authentic
Remy Martin VSOP 

450
750

30
52

House Pour

Wines

Classic 40

Margarita
Tequila | Lime juice | Triple Sec Caipirinha

Cachaca | Lime wedges | Brown sugar 

Daiquiri
White Rum | Lime juice | Simple Syrup

Mojito
White Rum | Lime wedges | Brown sugar | 
Soda

Spirit

Soda

Water

16

Beer

Beer Draught 

30
22
25
25
45
40
55

45
40

55

55
35

Asahi | Japan, 330ml

Tiger Can | Singapore, 320ml

Carlsberg Can | Denmark, 320ml

Heineken | Netherlands, 330ml

Stella Artois | Belgium, 330ml

Leffe Blond | Belgium, 330ml

Erdinger Weissbier Dark

Peroni Nastro Azzuro | Italy, 355ml

Savanna Dry Premium Cider
 
Little Creature Bright Ale

Little Creature IPA | Australia , 330ml

Kronenbourg Blanc | France, 330ml

25Carlsberg Asahi

 | South African, 330ml

| Australia , 330ml

| Germany, 500ml

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
100 Plus
Red bull

Schweppes
Ginger Ale

14
14
14
14
16

18
22

14

Aqua Panna, 500ml

San Pellegrino, 500ml

Juice
Chilled Juice
Grapefruit
Apple
Cranberry
Mango
Nutmeg
Pineapple
Orange 

Non-alcohol

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and inclusive of prevailing Government taxes

Aperitif 
Averna Amaro
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Aperol
Ricard
Pimm’s No. 1
Pernod

Rum

Tequila

W hisky |  W hiskey 

Gin
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist Islay
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Nikka Coffey
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Monkey 47

Vodka

Cognac

Liqueurs

Bushmills Original
Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black

Canadian Club 12 Years
Bain’s Cape Mountain

Wild Turkey
Iwai Tradition Japanese

Kaicho Pure Malt

Absinthe Angelique Verte

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Dom Benedictine
Drambuie
Frangelico Hazelnut
Grand Marnier
Jägermeister
Kahlua
Villa Massa Limon De

Limoncello Di Capri
Midori Melon
Pisco El Gobernador
Molinari Caffe
Tia Maria

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere Pure
Grey Goose Original
Nikka Coffey
Effen
Russian Standard Imperial
Tito’s Craft
Stolichnaya

Don Julio Anejo
Jose Cuervo 1800 Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial

Patron Silver
Patron XO Café

Cachaca 51
Kraken Spiced
Myers Dark
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Baron Otard VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Martell XO
Martell Cordon Bleu

Port and Sherry
Taylor’s Fine Tawny
Dow’s Fine Ruby

Reposado

Label 12 Years 

No. 7

Classic Laddie, Scottish
Barley

Grain

Green

Brandy
Louis Chevallier XO

Sake
Saito Junmai | 1800ml

Saito Yuzu Hikari Sparkling

Asahi Tokubetsu Junmai

Benten Musume Junmai

Fosuzuru Tokubetsu Junmai

340
300
250
250

 280
450

 340
 430

25
25

 20
20
25

 35
25
35

500
600
550
800

35
 45
40
55

550
 500
500

680
680

35
 35
35

45
45

650
800

2200
1850

45
55

110
125

950
600
650
550
500
850
450
550

65
40
45
40
35
55
35
40

320
210

25
20

25 380
80

850

900

500

W hisky |  Single Malt 

35
 48
 35
55
45

 40
 45
 60
70

45
42
38

35

35
50

38
65

62

600
600
550

500

500
700

550
950

900

500
700
550
750
700
580
600
650
750

600 42

60
65

115
50
55
60
52
60

75
60

 850
950

1700
700
800
850
750
850

1100
850

58

22
32
22
30
30
30
22
30
22
30
30

25
22
32
25
25

850

300
450
300
400
400
450
300
400
300
400
400

350
300
450
350
350

Smokehead Rock Edition
Glengoyne 12 Years
Glengoyne 18 Years
Old Pulteney 12 Years
Tamdhu 12 Years
Akashi White Oak
Glen�ddich 12 Years
Bruichiladdich – The
 

Kavalan Single Malt
Macallan 12 Years

Suisse

Sorrento

 | 300ml

 |1800ml

 Nigori | 1800ml

28

MENU

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and inclusive of prevailing Government taxes

Seafood Platter 120
Selection of lemongrass and kaffir lime poached tiger prawns, 
mussels, clams, calamari fritters, breaded fish fingers, sesame 
& chili marinated octopus and served with crusty sour dough 
bread and sriracha-mayo dip

Crab & Avocado Salad 38
Fresh crabmeat tossed with avocadoes, Spanish onions, 
tomatoes, edamame, toasted pine nuts and drizzled with 
mandarin orange-honey dressing 

Starters

Black Angus Burger 68
Sarawak black pepper crusted 200gm black angus beef patty 
layered with mix mesclun lettuce, tomatoes, onions, fried egg 
and cheddar cheese

45
Sous vide chicken breast layered with cheese, guacamole and 
caramelized onions panini 

*All served with cajun tortilla chips and mustard aioli 

*Served with steamed jasmine rice 

*Served with steamed jasmine rice 

Triple Cheese Sandwich 45
Cheddar, brie and gruyere toasted sandwich assembled with 
crisp salad, tomatoes, roasted pumpkin and guacamole

Burgers & Sandw iches 

The Classic 38
Tomato and mozzarella with basil and drizzled with balsamic 
syrup

Showdown 38
Beef pepperoni, tomato ragout with caramelized onions and 
arugula 

Manok 38
Spicy grilled chicken with cream cheese, sweet pineapples 
and granola sprinkles 

Flatbreads

Beef Rendang 58
Traditional Malaysian beef stew with turmeric, lemongrass, 
galangal and coconut milk 

Thai Green Curry Chicken 52
Succulent chicken tenders braised in fragrant Thai green curry, 
basil leaves and kaffir lime leaves 

Smoked Salmon Penne 58
Penne pasta tossed with smoked salmon, cream, lemon oil and 
served with garlic croutons

Comfort  Food 

French Fries 22
French fries tossed with Maldon sea salt and truffle mayo

“Ubi Manis” 22
Sweet potato fries with celery salt and garlic aioli

Tater Tots 22
Potato tater tots tossed with parmesan, rosemary and served 
with garlic yogurt dip

Bites

Tropical Fruit Salad 28
Fresh fruit salad concocted with fresh mint, calamansi, 
basil seeds and sour plum 

Hummingbird Cake 28
Banana, pineapple and walnut cake with cream cheese 
frosting

Ice-cream 18
Selection of ice-cream served with cookies, whipped cream 
and sprinkles 

Dessert

Chicken & Guacamole Panini


